HÅPL	2020 HAPL Golf Tournament Registration Form Monday, November 16th, 2020 at The Clubs of Kingwood		KINGWOOD
Check One		Team Name	COUNTRY CLUB
ROFESSIONAL LAND	Team Registration		Entry Fee
	Individual Registration & Team Name*		\$150 \$175
		th available spots or grouped with other individuals when registration closes	
Team Representative			
Company Name			
Golfer 1 Name		HAPL Member Non-Member	\$150 \$175
Phone Numbe		City:	
Mailing Addres		State/Zip:	
Golfer 2 Name		HAPL Member Non-Member	\$150 \$175
Golfer 3 Name		HAPL Member Non-Member	\$150 \$175
Golfer 4 Name		HAPL Member Non-Member	\$150 \$175
Registration Deadline is Monday, November 12th, 2020			
Non-Golfer Name(s		# of Non-Golfers:	\$30 X = \$
Mulligan(s) Max = 8 mulligans/team or 2/player	Include in registration payment or pay at the event	\$20 \$40 \$60 \$80 \$100 \$120 \$140 \$160
		Entry Fee Subtotal (less non-golfer & mulligans)	
		Total Payment Due to HAPL	
Submit Form	Mailing Check (slow)	Credit Card Payment (fast)	Team Member Confirmation
Please email completed form(s) to: <u>darshan.m.naik@conocophillips.com</u> & copy <u>HAPL@hapl.org</u>	Make checks payable to HAPL & mail checks w/completed Sponsorship Form to: Darshan Naik USPS - P.O. Box 2197 Houston, TX 77252 UPS/FedEx - 16930 Park Row Dr. SP2-05-W356 Houston, TX 77084	Confirm your entry immediately by paying online with a credit cardat HAPL@hapl.org & click "Support Us" & then donate to: GOLF TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION	List all team members & HAPL membership status in the comments section when paying online